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Women / 3P / JR A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery King614
Precision

9.825 9.175 9.8759.475 38.350
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Ashlee Sullivan612
Texas Champion

9.775 9.325 9.6009.125 37.825
3 6 2 5 2T

2T

Kaira Netzel603
Zenith Elite

9.625 9.550 9.6509.000 37.825
8 2T 4T 4 2T

2T

Loretta Stephenson607
U Of G 

9.675 9.450 9.5758.775 37.475
4 4 6 6 4 

4 

Ashley Delhomme613
Precision

9.650 9.750 9.4508.550 37.400
5T 1 8 7T 5 

5 

Maria Carolina Faora616
Eagle Gymn

9.375 9.550 9.4509.000 37.375
12 2T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Lylah Mora606
U Of G 

9.600 9.250 9.7508.750 37.350
9 7T 7 3 7 

7 

Kaylee Funk605
WOGA

9.125 9.250 9.8509.050 37.275
15 7T 3 2 8 

8 

Ana Cunningham608
The Rock Of Sports

9.800 9.400 9.3258.375 36.900
2 5 10 9 9 

9 

Dimahndi McCandless604
World Of Gymnastics

9.650 8.800 9.2758.400 36.125
5T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Gracie Jewell611
Texas East

9.525 8.450 9.3008.275 35.550
11 13T 11 10 11 

11 

Shae Lavy610
Texas Twisters

9.650 8.750 8.9008.050 35.350
5T 11 12 13T 12 

12 

Rachel Hoar615
Empire

9.575 8.250 9.2258.000 35.050
10 15 13 12 13 

13 

Kelsey Robinson602
Zero Gravity

9.000 8.025 8.8007.300 33.125
16 16 14 15 14 

14 

Jayden Sadler601
Zero Gravity

9.325 8.450 8.9005.500 32.175
13 13T 15 13T 15 

15 

Hayden Walker609
Texas Twisters

9.225 8.500 8.7505.050 31.525
14 12 16 16 16 

16 
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